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63W x 68H
4.29"x 4.71" (60 x 66 stitches)

817
3806
550
333
783
754
758

coral red - vy dk
cyclamen pink - It
violet - vy dk

blue violet - vy dk
topaz - md

peach - It

terra cotta - vy It

(69 stitches)
(5 stitches)
(113 stitches)
(45 stitches)
(27 stitches)
(72 stitches)
(118 stitches)
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3858
3773
5200
648
646
413
310

rosewood - md
desert sand - md
snow white
beaver gray - It
beaver gray - dk
pewter gray - dk
black

Cross Stitch Luest

(63 stitches)
(48 stitches)
(54 stitches)
(60 stitches)
(32 stitches)
(237 stitches)
(414 stitches)





